
Judge's Signatures

Gypsy Invite 2014
Meet Results
Oct 4-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/10/2014 12:27:25 PM

Women / 2 / Older B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ica Tcruz439
GymStars Modesto

9.275 8.875 9.4509.550 37.150
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Cannon427
Elevate

9.200 9.000 9.4259.175 36.800
3 3 4 2 2 

2 

Madisyn Sumter438
GymStars Modesto

8.775 9.250 8.9509.425 36.400
8T 1 2 6 3 

3 

Ella Obegi413
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.075 8.8759.200 36.275
5 2 3 7 4 

4 

Alexa Armenta429
Elevate

9.175 8.900 9.1258.850 36.050
4 4 8T 5 5 

5 

Ahma Masselink414
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.850 9.2009.075 35.875
10 6 6 3 6 

6 

Alivia Just-Williams428
Elevate

9.425 8.325 8.7008.850 35.300
1 7 8T 9 7T

7T

Kenzie Martinez415
Davis Diamonds

9.075 7.975 9.1509.100 35.300
6 10 5 4 7T

7T

Jaclyn Van Cleave436
GymStars Modesto

8.775 8.250 8.8009.050 34.875
8T 9 7 8 9 

9 

April Amerel437
GymStars Modesto

8.900 8.300 8.6758.800 34.675
7 8 10 10 10 

10 
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